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REGISTERED
DIETITIAN
DATASSENTIAL

Marie
Molde

With a strong background in both nutrition and business —
Marie holds a combined MBA/RD from Dominican University
— Marie brings a unique culinary perspective to Datassential,
a leading Chicago-based food market research firm.
Restaurant chains and suppliers have relied on Marie's
expertise in menu and product development, and for years
she has helped foodservice and retail companies excel in

better-for-you innovation.
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Arlin
Wasserman

Arlin is founder of Changing Tastes, a consultancy providing
business strategy and culinary consulting to Fortune 500
companies, restaurant and hospitality businesses, investors
and the philanthropic sector. He served as Sodexo’s first vice
president of sustainability and corporate responsibility. Arlin’s
commentary on food sustainability and public health has
been featured in The New York Times, Wall Street Journal,
Washington Post, USA Today, Fortune, CNN.com and NPR.



US MARKETPLACE LANDSCAPE

OPPORTUNITIES

IN HUMANE AQUACULTURE PRODUCTION
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how americans eat



HOW | CURRENTLY EAT
TODAY

HOW | WANT TO EAT
TOMORROW

Meat Cater

flexitarian

po\\otarian,
W fOOdS;

vegetarian,
arian, vegan, ra
other

pescat




today’s consumers who want to eat less meat also want to
eat more fish and seafood instead

Smaller portions of meat in.

Replace meat with

Replace meat with plant-...

Replace meat with poultry

Go meatless for certain meals

Go meatless certain days of...

Try vegetarian meat...

Go completely meatless

37%
35%
31%
25%
18%
8%

43%
42%



concerns with animal-based protein

too expensive

lack of food safety

artificial flavoring / coloring added
not healthy

environmental impact

don’t know how to cook it

friends / family don’t eat animal protein



most large US restaurant companies have commitments to humane
production

ANIMAL WELFARE ANTIBIOTICS CAGE & CRATE FREE

68% 98%

share of US publicly traded Restaurant Companies



seafood landscape



Consumer: preference for different

seafood origins

Prefer
Wild-
Caught
Seafood

No Preference

Prefer
Line-
Caught
Seafood

9%

Prefer

Farm-

Raised
Seafood

Prefer
Net-
Caught
Seafood

Operator: preference for different
seafood origins

Prefer Prefer
Wild- Farm-
0
Caught 18% Raised
Seafood Seafood
No Preference

Prefer Prefer

Line- Net-
Caught Caught
Seafood Seafood




2018
PENETRATION

Shrimp 65% -1%
Salmon 43% +7%
Tuna 38% -2%
Crab 34% -5%
most menued & Scallop 26% 12%
i Calamari 24% -6%
fastest growing Clam 22% -13%
i . Lobster 20% -3%
seafood species in Anchovy 18% %
Mussel 16% -10%
U.S. restaurants Cod 14% +8%
Oyster 13% +5%
Tilapia 11% -15%
Squid 10% -4%
Ahi Tuna 10% +27%
Octopus 9% +17%
White Fish 8% +2%
Catfish 7% -1%
Albacore Tuna 7% -10%
Snapper 6% -10%



adopting humane practices can
unlock the market for aquaculture



familiarity?



Very familiar with practice

7%

8%

Eyestalk ablation

2%

CONSUMER OPERATOR



CONSUMER OPERATOR

48% _ 65%
live slaughter
17% 19%
SS%ﬁ antibiotics/ — 65%
19% chemical use 16%

both groups are most aware of live slaughter and antibiotic use

likely some halo awareness from land based livestock



current levels of concern are low, but...



concern over aquaculture practices grows with awareness

47% 50%

Total

35% 33%

Amon
g
those
aware

33%

52%
62%59%

Live Antibiotics /
Slaughter chemical use

55%

40%

Transport

practi

ces

m Consumer m Operator
4% 36Tan  Tan 3%y, 8%
36%
40% 41% 45% -
56% A A 7% °
56% 57% 57% 3%
Electrical  Asphyxiation Asphyxiation Percussive (d:icc;;ti)gg
stunning onice in air stunning .
stunning

35‘7%0%

37%33%

377%35%,

1%
58%

Nelldgle]

Mouth
clipping

63% 58%

Eyestalk
ablation



...market recognition increases with humane practices



humane practices enhance appeal among both groups

Overall appeal of the 53% Overall appeal of

H 0,
fish / seafood the fish / seafood =
Attitude toward £39
RESTAURANTS that... °  Attitude toward 579
Attitude toward - restaurants...
(o}
GROCERY STORES... Ueliheed G .y
Likelihood to 49% purchase for... °
purchase fish /... _
Frequency of fish / 219% Fit V‘{'th 48%
seafood... ° SEEICIR

CONSUMER OPERATOR



humane practices elevate perceived quality

quality taste texture

55% operator 50% operator 52% operator
55% consumer 50% consumer 52% consumer



...and increase purchase intent

likelihood to purchase [humanely CONSUMER 1A

caught and harvested] fish / seafood

likelihood to purchase [humanely

caught and harvested] fish / _
seafood for operation OPERATOR 52%



current market understanding implies embedded risk...



both consumers and operators are largely unaware of what
kind of humane practice regulations are in place

in place and
followed

Wild-
caught
fish

Farm-
raised fish

Wild-
caught

crustace...

Farm-
raised

crustace...

in place,
not regularly
followed

exist, but
could be
improved

not in

not sure
place

7%

7% 48%

nplacsand S notreguiory "N ot sure
improved followed
Wild-
caught 23%  13% 8% 46%
fish
Farm-
raised fish 4 14% B8
Wild-
caught 23%  13% 8%
crustace...
Farm-
raised 22%  14% 7% 47%
crustace...

OPERATOR



Monterey Bay Aquarium

Seafood Watch




most consumers and operators believe that major ratings and
certification include humane practices

includes includes
SOME does NOT d NOT
; humane qzils ZgT include ) hfﬁﬁ’)ﬁe does NOT include
includes practices I'Iv Y humane includes practices include humane
MOST OR B um?ne practices MOST OR S humane practices
oLt SHOULD b sHOuD  AND doesn't All SHOULD pracfices  AND doesn't
humane HAVE ut SHOU need to humane HAVE but SHOULD need to
practices MORE practices MORE
Seafood Seafood AN
Watch Watch 36% 16% 5%
(Montere.. (Montere...
Global Global
Good Good 34% 97R%
Agricultur.. Agricultu...
Best Best
Aquacultur U224 Aquacultur 39% 8954
e... (ST
Aquacultur Aquacultur
S] 16%3% e 32% 15%3%
Stewards... Stewards...

OPERATOR



a majority of operators and consumers want a guarantee that
fish / crustaceans are humanely caught and harvested

B Consumer 37%

30%

27%

22%

I 11%

137 14% 14% 1%

i

Extremely... Very... Somewhat... Notvery.. Notatall...
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